
Spa



Descontracturante

Drenaje Linfático

Drenaje Linfático Facial

Lifting Facial

Limpieza Facial Profunda

Masaje Craneal

Mixto

Reflexología

Relajante

Crioterapia

Yesoterapia

   

60 MIN
NO SOCIO

$253.000

$253.000

$253.000

$45.000

-

-

Masajes

Terapéuticos

-

-

$25.000

$36.000

$30.000

$25.000

-

$25.000

-

$43.000

-

$120.000

$120.000

$160.000

-

$23.000

-

45 MIN
SOCIO

30 MIN
SOCIO

6 SESIONES
SOCIO

45 MIN
NO SOCIO

30 MIN
NO SOCIO

6 SESIONES
NO SOCIO

60 MIN
SOCIO

45 MIN
SOCIO

8 SESIONES
SOCIO

60 MIN
NO SOCIO

45 MIN
NO SOCIO

8 SESIONES
NO SOCIO

80 MIN
SOCIO

60 MIN
SOCIO

12 SESIONES
SOCIO

80 MIN
NO SOCIO

12 SESIONES
NO SOCIO

-

-

$32.000

$43.000

$37.000

$30.000

-

$32.000

-

$45.000

-

$168.000

$168.000

$196.000

-

$48.000

-

$30.000

$30.000

$35.000

$42.000

$35.000

$30.000

$30.000

$30.000

$28.000

$46.000

$45.000

$140.000

$140.000

$176.000

-

$30.000

$50.000

$38.000

$38.000

$42.000

$49.000

$42.000

$35.000

$38.000

$37.000

$36.000

$47.000

$62.000

$188.000

$188.000

$224.000

-

$45.000

$65.000

$38.000

$38.000

-

$48.000

$42.000

-

$38.000

-

$36.000

$50.000

-

$190.000

$190.000

$205.000

$30.000

-

-

$46.000

$46.000

-

$55.000

$49.000

-

$46.000

-

$44.000

$52.000

-

Tratamiento Reductivo

Tratamiento Reafirmante

Tratamiento Anticelulítico

Presoterapia

Ondas Rusas

Bio Diatermian

Packs de

Masajes

Aparatología

LISTA DE PRECIOSSpa



Contacto 

Teléfono: +569 37264426 

*Dejar mensaje en 

whatsapp. 

Correo

sandraestetik25@gmail.com 

Horario Atención

Lunes a Viernes 

10:00 a 19:00hrs.

(Martes cerrado)

Sábado, Domingo

 y Feriados

 10:00 a 18:00 hrs


